
Name Representing Email Address Phone No.

Darcy Hiebert Inland/Lehigh Hanson darcy.hiebert@lehighhanson.com 780-423-6321

Jessica Sabell Inland/Lehigh Hanson jessica.sabell@lehighhanson.com 780-423-6337

Trevor Edwards Inland/Lehigh Hanson trevor.edwards@lehighhanson.com 780-778-3916

Chad Harrison Colas Canada/Ruel chad.harrison@ecltd.ca 780-499-5048

Richard Clarke Ruel Bros. richard.clarke@ecltd.ca 780-618-1790

Joe Bergen Knelsen Sand & Gravel joeb@knelsen.com 780-617-4600

Joe Hustler (alt) Knelsen Sand & Gravel jhustler@knelsen.com 780-876-2614

Ray Condrotte Grimshaw Gravel Sales ggslts@telus.net 780-618-8509

Gayle Walton Resident gayle@invisioncpa.com 780-624-3670

Laurie Lorincz Resident lnlorincz@telus.net 780-618-0049

Mike Parkin Resident mikebparkin@gmail.com 780-219-4736

Shane Mcarthy Resident smccarthy@aecon.com 604-328-4800

Barbara Johnson MD of Peace bjohnson@mdpeace.com 780-338-3845

Ken Herlinveaux MD of Peace kherlinveaux@mdpeace.com 780-617-4256

Orren Ford Town of Peace River oford@peaceriver.ca 780-625-7008

Alisha Mody MMSA alisha@mmsa.ca 780-338-3862

Zuhaib Akhtar AB Transportation zuhaib.akhtar@gov.ab.ca

Community Advisory Committee
for

Gravel Pit Operations
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